

28.02.25

Announcement of Market Making

The ATHEX approved:

- The resignation of Market Maker capacity for the shares **TERNA ENERGY S.A.** for the ATHEX Member **PIRAEUS SECURITIES S. A.** The last date of Market Making obligations will be on **Tuesday**, **4**th **March 2025**.
- The resignation of Market Maker capacity for the shares **TERNA ENERGY S.A.** for the ATHEX Member **EUROBANK EQUITIES INVESTMENT FIRM SINGLE MEMBER SA**. The last date of Market Making obligations will be on **Tuesday**, 4th March 2025.
- The resignation of Market Maker capacity for the **Stock Futures** of **MIG HOLDINGS S.A.** for the ATHEX Member **NATIONAL SECURITIES SINGLE MEMBER SA.** The last date of Market Making obligations will be on **Thursday**, **27**th **March 2025**.

